पसूा, नई दिल्ली में स्थावपत सिो-स्टेबलाइजसग का व्यापक िावषगक रखरखाि अनबुधं" के कायग के ललए ई-टेंडररंर्
पोटगल https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app के माध्यम से ऑनलाइन आइटम-रेट ई-टेंडर आमवंित
दकए जाते हैं। कायग की अनमुालनत लार्त प्रचललत बाजार िर के आधार पर Rs 4,56,924/- (चार लाख छ्पन
हजार नौ सौ चौबीस रुपये माि) है। बयाना रालि है Rs 9,138/- (नौ हजार एक सौ अड़तीस रुपये माि ) और
लनवििा िलु्क Rs 500/- (नॉन ररफंडेबल) है। कायग परूा होने का समय 365 दिन है।

ध्यान िें: प्रििगन र्ारंटी जमा करने के समय ओईएम से अडंरटेदकंर् जमा न करने की स्स्थलत में, उसकी बोली को
खाररज कर दिया जाएर्ा और लनयम के अनसुार उलचत कारगिाई की जाएर्ी।

[...]

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app for the work of “Comprehensive Annual
Maintenance Contract of Servo-stabilizers installed at CSIR Hq., Rafi Marg, CSIR
Vigyan Kendra, Lodhi Road and CSIR Complex, Pusa, New Delhi". Estimated cost of
the work is Rs 4,56,924/- (Rs Four lakh fifty six thousand nine hundred twenty four
only) based on prevailing market rate. The Earnest Money is Rs 9,138/- (Rs Nine
thousand one hundred thirty eight only) and tender fee is Rs 500/- (Non
refundable). The time for completion of the work is 365 Days.

Similar work shall mean the contractor having work experience of Comprehensive
annual maintenance contract of Servo-stabilizers, isolation transformer.